COMPANY NAME : SHAKEY' S PIZZA ASIA VENTURES INC.

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

CENTURY PACIFIC GROUP, INC.

PCD NOMINEE CORP. (NON-FILIPINO)
PCD NOMINEE CORP. (FILIPINO)
CENTURY PACIFIC GROUP INC.

MA. LUISA P. LOVINA

LEOPOLDO M. PRIETO lll

JAMILLE P. TORRES

PANDA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
JAMILLE M. P. TORRES

MA. CONSUELO P. GUERRERO

MA. PILAR P. LORENZO

MA. CRISTINA P. MORAZA

CARLOS M. PRIETO

EDUARDO M. PRIETO

ROSARIO ANNE R. PRIETO

L.L.P. ENTERPRISES, INC.

RAMON M. PRIETO

MA. INES P. BORROMEO

MA. TERESA P. RUFINO

MA. TERESA R. PRIETO

PYTHON ROCK ENTERPRISES INC
ALMA BELLA PIL ALBERASTINE
PERCIVAL BYRON SALAZAR BUESER
VERONICA AGUILAR PEDRASA
LEOPOLDO H. PRIETO, JR.

DONDI RON R. LIMGENCO
CHRISTINE F. HERRERA

GABRIELLE CLAUDIA F. HERRERA
JOHNT. LAO

TERESA P. MARCELINO

CELINA F. LUCERO

ROY EDUARDO T. LUCERO

OWEN NATHANIEL S AU ITF: LI MARCUS AU
VICTOR CO AND/OR ALIAN CO

SHAREHOLDERS® ASSOCIATION OF THE PHILIPPINES, INC.

JESUS SAN LUIS VALENCIA

GERARDO L. SALGADO

JOSELITO T. BAUTISTA

PAULO L. CAMPOS Il

BOTSCHAFT N. CHENG OR SEVILA NGO
FERNAN VICTOR P. LUKBAN

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

796,445,141
427,800,634
360,889,281
40,000,000
13,766,511
6,882,542
3,706,257
3,314,264
3,176,285
2,923,808
2,923,808
2,923,808
2,923,808
2,923,808
2,811,823
2,808,968
2,760,093
1,943,056
1,514,170
1,297,653
11,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,427
1,111
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

200

200

110

100

100

100

)

GRAND TOTAL (41) 1,683,760,178

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS

JUTSTANDING ¢
SSUED SHARE¢
PARTIALLY PAIC

As Of March 31, 2023
TOTAL PERCENTAGE
HOLDINGS TO

(SUBSCRIBED) TOTAL
0 796,445,141 47.302
0 427,800,634 25.407
0 360,889,281 21.434
0 40,000,000 2.376
0 13,766,511 0.818
0 6,882,542 0.409
0 3,706,257 0.220
0 3,314,264 0.197
0 3,176,285 0.189
0 2,923,808 0.174
0 2,923,808 0.174
0 2,923,808 0.174
0 2,923,808 0.174
0 2,923,808 0.174
0 2,811,823 0.167
0 2,808,968 0.167
0 2,760,093 0.164
0 1,943,056 0.115
0 1,514,170 0.090
0 1,297,653 0.077
0 11,100 0.001
0 2,000 0.000
0 2,000 0.000
0 2,000 0.000
0 1,427 0.000
0 1,111 0.000
0 1,000 0.000
0 1,000 0.000
0 1,000 0.000
0 1,000 0.000
0 200 0.000
0 200 0.000
0 110 0.000
0 100 0.000
0 100 0.000
0 100 0.000
0 8 0.000
0 1 0.000
0 1 0.000
0 1 0.000
0 1 0.000

1,683,760,178
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